CONTROLLED
PNEUMATIC
LINEAR
MOTION
SYSTEM
CONTROLLED
PNEUMATIC
LINEAR

PAS10 Belt Part #3410-1744            PAS15 Belt Part #3415-1744
Switch Kit (Hardware & switch)
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER CODE DESCRIPTION
Switch Only, Reed, Form C, 5m 3600-9084 BT Form C, 5m lead
Switch Only, Reed, Form C, Male Conn. 3600-9085 BM Form C, 5m QD lead
Switch Only, Reed, Form A, 5m 3600-9082 RT Form A, 5m lead
Switch Only, Reed, Form A, Male Conn. 3600-9083 RM Form A, 5m QD lead
Switch Only, Hall-effect, Sinking, 5m 3600-9090 KT Hall-effect, Sinking switch, 5m lead
Switch Only, Hall-effect, Sinking, Male Conn. 3600-9091 KM Hall-effect, Sinking switch, 5m QD lead
Switch Only, Hall-effect, Sourcing, 5m 3600-9088 TT Hall-effect, Sourcing switch, 5m lead
Switch Only, Hall-effect, Sourcing, Male Conn. 3600-9089 TM Hall-effect, Sourcing switch, 5m QD lead
Connector (Female) 5 meter lead 2503-1025
TO ORDER FIELD RETROFIT SWITCH AND HARDWARE KITS FOR PRECISIONAIRE™ ACTUATORS:
The example above describes field retrofit
ordering of a Hall-effect Sinking Switch, quick-
disconnect, 5 meter lead, including all mount-
ing hardware for the 1" bore PrecisionAire™.
Configurator code as follows: SWPAS10KM
OPTION - SWITCH - FIELD RETROFIT
= Switch
MODEL TYPE
= PrecisionAire™ SystemPAS
SW
S W | P A S | 1 0 | K M
SWITCHES
= Type of switch needed
BORE SIZE
= 1.00 inch bore
= 1.50 inch bore15
10
_ _
NOTE: BECAUSE OF THE SPECIAL ASSEMBLY PROCEDURES REQUIRED FOR THE PRECISIONAIRE ACTUATOR MANY PARTS CANNOT
BE FIELD INSTALLED WITHOUT PROPER ASSEMBLY FIXTURES. SEE PARTS SHEET FOR COMPLETE REPAIR INFORMATION.
tlm
Product discontinued January 01, 2006:
PAS-PrecisionAire
Contact Tol-O-Matic for repair parts
PrecisionAire Product Catalog 3604-4134_00.2
18 www.tolomatic.com TOL-O-MATIC 1-800-328-2174
®
APPLICATION DATA WORKSHEET
Stroke Length (in inches)
MOUNTING ORIENTATION / LOAD ORIENTATION*
*To insure maximum brake life it is recommended that the actuator be mounted
in such a way as to keep the brake/encoder shaft parallel to the ground.
■■ Horizontal Up     ■■ Horizontal Down     ■■ Vertical     ■■ Other
Name
Distributor Name
Date Time
Phone: Fax:
Name Title
Company Name
Address
City State Zip
Date Time
Phone: Fax:
Distributor
Define Application
Horizontal
Mounting
Customer
ACTUATOR
ACTUATORCARRIER
CARRIER
FzFy Fx
Dist X
Dist YDi
st
Z CENTER OF GRAVITY
FRONT VIEW
SIDE
VIEW